Switch

Uriin
HIKVISION DS-3E0326P-E/M(B) 24xFE+1xGE-1GE/SPF

240W POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E1518P-SI 16XGE+2XGE/SFP 225W
F.GIGABIT POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3EQ106P-E/M 4XFE+2XFE 35W POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0310P-E/M 8XFE+2XFE 65W POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E1510P-EI/M 8XGE POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0318P-E/M 16FEx1GE+1GE/SFP 130W
POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E1510P-SI 8XGE+2XGE/SFP POE 120W
SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0518P-E/M 16GE+2GE/SFP 150W POE
SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E1318P-SI 16FEX1GE+1GE/SFP 225W
GIGABIT POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3EQ524TF 12XGE RJ-45 + 12XGE/SFP
F.GIGABIT OMURGA SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E1526P-EI/M 24XGE+1XGE+1GE/SFP 230W
GIGABIT POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E1526P-SI 24XGE+2XGE/SFP 370W
F.GIGABIT POE SWITCH

Marka

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Stok Fiyat

374,85

638,40

59,85

95,55

110,25

145,95

162,75

177,45

369,60

472,50

527,10

798,00

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



