

Switch

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	HIKVISION DS-3E0326P-E/M(B) 24xFE+1xGE-1GE/SPF 240W POE SWITCH	Hikvision	4	374,85 USD
	HIKVISION DS-3E1518P-SI 16XGE+2XGE/SFP 225W F.GİGABİT POE SWITCH	Hikvision	3	638,40 USD
	HIKVISION DS-3E0106P-E/M 4XFE+2XFE 35W POE SWITCH	Hikvision	0	59,85 USD
	HIKVISION DS-3E0310P-E/M 8XFE+2XFE 65W POE SWITCH	Hikvision	0	95,55 USD
	HIKVISION DS-3E1510P-EI/M 8XGE POE SWITCH	Hikvision	0	110,25 USD
	HIKVISION DS-3E0318P-E/M 16FEx1GE+1GE/SFP 130W POE SWITCH	Hikvision	0	145,95 USD
	HIKVISION DS-3E1510P-SI 8XGE+2XGE/SFP POE 120W SWITCH	Hikvision	0	162,75 USD
	HIKVISION DS-3E0518P-E/M 16GE+2GE/SFP 150W POE SWITCH	Hikvision	0	177,45 USD
	HIKVISION DS-3E1318P-SI 16FEX1GE+1GE/SFP 225W GİGABİT POE SWITCH	Hikvision	0	369,60 USD
	HIKVISION DS-3E0524TF 12XGE RJ-45 + 12XGE/SFP F.GİGABİT OMURGA SWITCH	Hikvision	0	472,50 USD
	HIKVISION DS-3E1526P-EI/M 24XGE+1XGE+1GE/SFP 230W GIGABİT POE SWITCH	Hikvision	0	527,10 USD
	HIKVISION DS-3E1526P-SI 24XGE+2XGE/SFP 370W F.GİGABİT POE SWITCH	Hikvision	0	798,00 USD